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Brand C.K

Product T48343-2

Description Stubby VDE Slim Screwdriver PZ2x46
Barcode 5013969960921

Commaodity code 8205400000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Stubby size ~ ideal for use in confined spaces ~ Slim shafted insulated blades ~ allow access to recessed

Carl
Kammerling

screws and fixings ~ VDE approved ~ individually tested to 10000V for safe working up to 1000V ~ Premium

quality chrome vanadium steel blades ~ for exceptional strength and durability ~ 100 % German manufactured
~ quality and performance assurd ~ Tip type markings ~ for easy identification ~ Anti-roll flats ~ to prevent the
screwdriver from rolling off sloping surfaces ~ Size: Pozidriv 2 x 45 mm ~ Total length: 106 mm

EN 60900 , VDE 682/201, ASTM-F 1505

Users are advised to regularly examine their VDE tools, Even the slightest damage can compromise the insulation
integrity and potentially expose the user to the risk of injury or even death

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
35
35
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53

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
35
35

106
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Secondary packaging

6
200
80
60
518

Box
200
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Transit packaging

180
350
300
250
16.3

Case
787.5
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